Martin, David J.
~— David 7.

— Derek J.

— Darrick H.

Doria
Torias E.
Doris H.
Doris M.
Doris P.G.
Dorothy
Dorotay A.
Dorothy E.U.
Dorothy M.
Dorothy M.
Dorothy H.
Douzlas
Douzlas 3.
Edith A.
Edith R.
Edna

Edna

Edna

Edna

Edna M.
Edvard A.
Edwerd A.E.
Edward C.
Edeoard H.
Edward J.
Eileen
Fllaen A.
Eileen E.H.
Zileen W.
Elena J.
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Ella 8.
Ellen E.
Ellen L.
Elmo

Elsia D.
Elsie B.
Elsie R.
Ena D.

Ena P.
Eric

Eric

Brio

Brie H.
Erio J.
Eric R.

~— Ernest B.H.
— Esther

— Evelyn

— Evelyn

— Evelyn A.
—— Evalyn D.J.
— Florenoce B.
g Flﬂ!'&nﬂ-ﬂ‘ I-P-
= Florence J.
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BIBTES REGISTERED 1IN OCTOBER, EOVEMEER AND DECEMBER,

Mother's
Maiden -
Surpams. -

qunnalﬁda
Butcher

' Hagkinas

Grives’
Butcher
Thackham
Young
Peperoni
Sevarn
Broomfisld
Guest
Archbold
Ellia
Holley
Martin
Coverdale
Benn -
Davies ;
Blatohford
Heville
Limom
Held
Martin
Cotter

Sweetingham

Martin
Dobaon
Topley
carr
BHeedham
Foster
Evans
Ratcliffe
Overrill
Croker
Eartin
Welham
Iooksr
Cooper
Evarett
Laa
Odgers
Evans
Poole
Howard
Betchelor
Brogan
Thomas
Tombs
Mertin
Bolton
Cheal
Hall
Cousine
Ward
Parfitt
Kollitt
Butcher
Martin
Birch
Wall
Heatcon
Russell
Birch
Saunders
Mellish

. Pawson

Smith
Gopeill

‘Hewton

Arthur
Iittle .
Colbourne
Christie
Enape

- Dewsbury

. Haslingden
" Cleobury M.

“Lewes

- Gt.0useburn

- Barnsley

IDistrict.

Redruth
Hottingham
Bristol
Forehoe
Braintree
Camberwell
Fareham
Barnsley
Shardlow
Fulham
Presoot
Tynemouth
Chelmsford
Edmonton
Falmouth
Rochford

Llanelly
Plymouth
Birmingham §.
Louth
Blaby
Camalford
Woolwich
Pulham
Hatfield
Imeds
Fottinzham
Sheffisld
Sheffisld
Lincoln
Merthyr T.
Pulham
Maidstone
Camberwell
Flymouth
Lewigham
Reading
#andsworth
St.Martin
Liverpool
Redruth
Prescot
Bristol
Southwark
Poplar
Hull
Bristol
Islington
Barrow B.
Brentford
Bromley
Eoolesall B.
Swindon
W.Eromvrich
Portsmouth
Dursley
Horthampton
Merylebone

Wigan
Greenwich
Hunperford

Iembeth

Todmorden
Stafford
Sheffield

Tynemouth
Cannock
Livexrpool
Mt.Drayton
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Pagze

. 263

720

- 257

1318
1072
880

© 587

869
399
1336
449
1023
913
197
1088
860
2045
305
437
857
43

1754
355
1203
479
537

900
729

408
1329
lz1ls

280
1621

566

931

584

313

£56
i213

76

143

670

450

326

249

228

244

804

663

32
1395
649
379
65

688

140

B16

169
1380

435

207

430

135

303

21
873

342
624

226
1020

i
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Hartin, Prank A.

=

Prank G.L.
Fred
Frederick A.W.
Frederick E.
Prederick H.
Frederick H.W.
Predeorick J.
Frederick R,
Geofrey 8.
George A.
George A.
Feorge A.
George P.

.Goorge H.

George H.
George H.
Gerald 7.
Gerard H.
Gertruie
Gilbert G.
Glilbert J.
Gladys
Gladye E.
Gledye E.
Gladye J.
Gladys L.
Glyn D.A.
Gordon E.
Gordon E.
Gordon J.
Gragce E.
Graeham E.
Graham P.
Gwendoline
Gwendolins V.l.
Gwenhwyfer
Harold
Harold P.
HarTy
HEarry E.
Earry W.
Hazel P.
Heather G.
Helen
Henry
Honzy C.
Henry F.
Henry J.
Henry R.
Eﬂm. B.
Herbert C.
Hilda
Hilds P.
Hilda G.
Hilda I.
Hilda M.
Horaoe
Ida

Irene
Irene.
Irene
Irene L.
Irie /
Iris

Ivor A.
Ivor G.
Ivor J.
Ivy Q.
Jack

Jack

Jack C.
Jamsg
James

J 8

ffgo,;w.

1524, MAR
Mother's
Eaiden District. Yol.
Surname. Poge.
Tarbin Islington .1.b 205
Weloh York 94 5
James W.Bromrich 6 b 1310
Barnard Camberwell 1.4 1z72
Rozler Wandeworth .. 1 4 782
Green Edmonton ., 38 1040
Atley . Wendeworth 14 697
Dodan Preeston B e 756
Bines Hendon 3 a 529
Wonnacott BHewton A. 5D 131
Rice Sheffield 9 c 911
Jeans Shepton M. 5 o 563
ABn Iambeth 14 327
Eroxholma Lincoln 78 .784
Eing Blackburn B e . 477
Sharman Kettering 3 b 242
Tester . Lewan 2 b 209
Smith Thorabury 6 a 370
Scott Leeds 9 b 480
Parker Doncaster 9 g 1369
Bmith St.Thomas 1%b 60
Leach Windscr 20 669
Ellison Bolton B o 570
lacasesane 3t.0lave 14 273
Garred Mt.Harbro® 7T e 15
Green Islington 1b 221
Roberts Liverpool B b 3329
Ctridge Bedwellty 11 a8 106
Cox Xingaclere 2o 406
Eclaren 8t.Thomas 5b 63
Bateup Tonbridge 2 a 1253
Eille Oreett i = 954
Riddick Croyidon 2a 419
Clarke Belper 7 b 1059
Streeter Steyning 2 b 330
Pitman Shaftesbury 5 & 299
Williams Fontypridd 1l a 1CB4
BFrne ¥anchester € 4 269
Robins Fdmonton 3 a 965
Hartin Sculcoates 24 371
Dinham Croydon 2 e 435
Clark Eettering 3 b. . 285
Marlow Croydon 28 51l
Gage Cosford 4 & 1384
Gelder Glanford B. 7 a. 1081
Hicholls Devonport 5Eb 255
Collins Wrexham 11 b 285
Dobson Bury 8 o 6BE
Bumey Leicester Ta 270
Bagshaw Shoreditch lo 95
Bearle Tonbridge 2a 1241
West Modway 2 a 1116
Leigh Prestwich B d 527
Stanford Horsham ; 2% 431
Davien Eambledon 2 a 264
" Parker Ipswich 4 a. 1568
¥Yrith Bewark 7%b 781
Allport Wolverhampton 6 b. 1017
Wormleighton Leiceeter 78 329
Siom Horthwich B a 348
‘Spruszen Marylebone 1la 658
Epworth Chorlton 8 o 942
Hanocock Kettering 3 b 2l6
Beddoea Romford 4 a as5e
Smith Waleall 6 b 1088
Boyle Cheltenham 3 - 1 599
Harris Bristol E =a 235
Williama Pontypridad 1l 8 1171
¥ayo lambeth l4d 587
Wells Reipgate £a 291
Hay Romford 4 8 868
Hammond Medway 2a 1134
Marsdien Eocclesall B. 9 ¢ 727
Gardner Gateshead 1C = lggf
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